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Name of Student

45 responses

Pratiksha vijay gaikwad

Jaya Gandhi

Uday Sunil Sambare

Pooja Pramod Rinde

Sakshi Haramkar

Rajnandini Dnyandev Ghatol

Aditya Sachin Nimkarde

Nishant Arjun Takalkar

Asmita Avinash Malokar

Dhanashree shivpalsingh Rajput

Gayatri Anant Rangdale

Vidhi Wakode

SAHIL BEG MEHABUB BEG

Anurag Bawaskar

Sakshi Ramesh Karale

Jay deshmukh

Punam Prashant Satao

Om Sunil dhamole

Om Gajanan Bhalerao

Yash Dhananjay Wange

Vishal Ninaji Mirge
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Roshan Santosh Bhad

Pavan udyasing padwale

Amruta Gajanan Bonde

Revati Shyamsundar Tambat

Priya Arvind Jamnik

Minhaj ul Islam khan

Sagar Ramesh Sawarkar

Shubham Prashant Gawande

Kunal Arun Shrinath

Ratan Shatrughan Raut

Vaishali Santosh Zadokar

fardeenkhan2401@gmail.com

Vaishnavi Purushottam Masne

Arpit Ramchandra Mahajan

Achyut Sanjay Thokane

Pranali Bhaskar Bhosale

Gauri Gajanan Thorat

Sejal uddhao kale

Namrata Gajanan Girhe

SAEEM SAOOD MOHAMMED AHSANULLAH

Vrushali sahadeo bavaskar

Piyush Mahale

Akshay lad
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Shrikrushna Madhukar Bharsakle

Branch Copy

45 responses

@ Civll engineering
@ Mechanical engineering
@ Electrical Engineering

@ Electronics &
Telecommunication

@ Computer Science Engineering
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Mobile Number

45 responses

9689514706

9096345564

7820835357

9637113928

9822111819

9309023422

7796423159

9699384401

8698139899

7498889467

7972549099

9356622742

9860368840

8669361621

8262025161

8767679325

9579660225

9921645085

9307899226

9766563593

9130548027
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8080986427

8010253476

9975354617

9067842172

9689712896

8888243180

9356988787

7666146702

8010238779

8767369182

87881

8766579594

7822908911

9307119232

7410519761

9022016464

8010715928

9689585945

8262808881

8624826140

9270020830

8767903761

9975372298
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7350514081

Year Copy

A5 responses

First Year

Second Year -—18 (40%)
Third Year
Final Year —15 (33.3%)
20
Age Copy

45 responses

15 13 (28.9%)
10 9 (20%)

6 (13.3%) 5(13.3%)
5

01&f%ﬂ(a2%)

18 19 years 20+ 22 23 25
19 20 21 22 years old 24 27

Gender Copy

45 responses

Female 21 (46.7%)

e _24 (53.30/0)

Transgender |0 (0%)
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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Copy

45 responses

® Yes
@® No
© Maybe

Student Satisfaction Survey

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? Copy

44 responses

@ Below 30%
@ 30 to 54%
@ 5510 69%
@ 7010 84%
@ 351t0 100%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? Copy

45 responses

@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ Poorly
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? Copy

45 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffective

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as Copy

45 responses

@ Excellent
@ ‘ery good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers Copy

44 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair
@ Unfair

]}
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

45 responses

@® Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

45 responses

@ Regularly

@ Often
@ Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

@ Significantly
@ very well
24.4% @ Moderately
@ Marginally
44.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fMNfuY_mqgbC7CH22cnXHWIIOP1ZEuGwBKSAy21Uin90/viewanalylics
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Copy

Copy

Copy

10/14
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. Copy

45 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@® Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally
. @ Rarely

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you Copy

45 responses

45 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
© Occasionally

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fMNfuY_mqgbC7CH22cnXHWIIOP1zEuGwWBKSAy21Uin90/viewanalylics 11/14
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and Copy
applications.

43 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally

@ Rarely
_-4 . NeVer

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with Copy
providing right level of challenges.

43 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably

© Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to identify

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to Copy
overcome them.

45 responses

@® Every time

@® Usually

@ Occasionally/Som
@ Rarely

@ Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

44 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

44 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@® Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all
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